
TEAM HANDICAP DIVISION A  STANDINGS $5,292     

Place   1 2 3 Total  Center Scholarship   

1 Abbe Lanes #2      Abbe Lanes    

  Alyssa Barry 114 149 161 424   $329.00   

  Brenna Jennings 175 169 166 510   $329.00   

  Ethan Grubb 185 134 172 491   $329.00   

  Skyler Baldwin 164 158 157 479   $329.00   

       1904     

       900     

       2804     

            

2 Split Ends       Mardi Gras    

  Rylin Jordan 117 149 120 386   $233.00   

  Savanna Wood 154 146 156 456   $233.00   

  Breann Perkins 229 204 211 644   $233.00   

  Jordyn Ziegler 156 127 201 484   $233.00   

       1970     

       798     

       2768     

            

3 Land of Lincoln #2      Logan Lanes    

  Cari Aughenbaugh 146 136 166 448   $190.00   

  Cami Aughenbaugh 127 103 150 380   $190.00   

  Mashell Fisher 164 157 223 544   $190.00   

  Dayven Fletcher 171 158 153 482   $190.00   

       1854     

       903     

       2757     

            

4 Killer Beez       Lincoln    

  Truxton Robbins 112 119 128 359   $164.00   

  Garett Burgin 92 93 121 306   $164.00   

  Willie Thomas 72 98 102 272   $164.00   

  Dawson Pendleton 225 181 144 550   $164.00   

       1487     

       1176     

       2663     

5 Laraway Bowling Buds      Laraway    

  Anna Wilson 128 139 119 386   $147.00   

  Lydia Zamazol 120 145 99 364   $147.00   

  Marianne Knoerzer 150 147 156 453   $147.00   

  Dominic DiLorenzo 203 156 186 545   $147.00   

       1748     

       897     



       2645     

            

6 Lincoln #7       Lincoln Lanes    

  Xander Morse 90 122 81 293   $135.00   

  Jayden Stewart 140 113 124 377   $135.00   

  Maurice Porter 99 121 112 332   $135.00   

  Jamarion Scruggs-Porter 108 114 101 323   $135.00   

       1325     

       1299     

       2624     

            

7 Bowlers in Crime      Elgin    

  Alexis Krueger 98 132 140 370   $125.00   

  Madison Qualls 159 161 122 442   $125.00   

  Zachary Polnaszek 149 132 110 391   $125.00   

  Jeffrey Qualls 180 196 168 544   $125.00   

       1747     

       876     

       2623     

            

8 The Turkey Hunters      Pin Splitter    

  Levi Ackerman 71 65 79 215      

  Calvin Anderson 80 120 80 280      

  Jeremiah Janiak 80 85 126 291      

  Ian Donofrio 86 84 82 252      

       1038     

       1578     

       2616     

            

9 Lil Strikers       Forest Hills/Plaza    

  Angelina Cady 135 117 111 363      

  Mason Papini 125 108 121 354      

  Maddie Mauerman 90 76 72 238      

  Grace Mauerman 96 90 121 307      

       1262     

       1347     

       2609     

            

10 Mt. Hawley Bowl Boys #1      Mt. Hawley    

  Zac Ferrell 87 110 67 264      

  Everett Kidd 72 72 92 236      

  Johnny Stedman 130 86 84 300      

  Pierson Potter 133 122 102 357      

       1157     

       1413     



       2570     

            

11 Handicap Hustlers      Parkside/Arena    

  Nate Goodyear 175 199 203 577      

  Alexander Santeliz 151 184 106 441      

  Kyleigh Nelson 126 144 123 393      

  Larry Nelson III 89 117 108 314      

       1725     

       828     

       2553     

            

12 
Star Pop 
#2       

Stardust/Poplar 
Creek    

  Ethan Anderson 91 136 85 312      

  Kingston Kuhl 73 113 99 285      

  Kourtney Taylor 87 114 128 329      

  Violet Neally 105 154 120 379      

       1305     

       1245     

       2550     

            

13 Dave's Kids       Pin Splitter    

  Axel Barkley 56 87 80 223      

  Lyricah Barkley 126 85 108 319      

  Jason Galassi 93 81 81 255      

  Cade Hensley 78 41 60 179      

       976     

       1578     

       2554     

            

14 Strike It Rich      Pin Splitter    

  Ayda Aber 61 64 56 181      

  Emma Webster 45 31 47 123      

  Zaelya Kinsley 122 112 94 328      

  Donovan Blotevogel 108 108 104 320      

       952     

       1566     

       2518     

            

15 Mt. Hawley Girls      Mt. Hawley    

  Chloe Brian 79 144 112 335      

  Lyvia Webster 157 142 148 447      

  Nora Strickler 131 128 134 393      

  Marie Theobald 125 85 123 333      

       1508     



       1008     

       2516     

            

16 Abbe Lanes #1      Abbe Lanes    

  Jaycie Moshier 91 132 107 330      

  Jackson Snyder 96 96 75 267      

  Kendryk Johnson 94 155 153 402      

  Noah Moshier 115 131 168 414      

       1413     

       1098     

       2511     

            

17 Lincoln #8       Lincoln    

  Brycie Pasco 79 87 91 257      

  Ezra Smith 59 64 66 189      

  Royal Phillips 145 154 112 411      

  Jenson Myers 85 83 72 240      

       1097     

       1404     

       2501     

            

18 Lincoln #4       Lincoln Lanes    

  Javien Wilson 182 118 144 444      

  Drake Erickson 118 141 130 389      

  Dylan Michelletti 132 129 144 405      

  Emry Smith 157 172 160 489      

       1727     

       774     

       2501     

            

19 The Kids       Elgin    

  Lily Curley 101 99 96 296      

  Nora Hunt 109 99 95 303      

  Jaden Castelan 88 77 100 265      

  Jackson Duppler 67 80 83 230      

       1094     

       1401     

       2495     

            

20 Backyard Bowl #1      Backyard Bowl    

  Gabe Tweet 114 141 152 407      

  Chazz Eng 115 142 120 377      

  Jordan Moore 117 146 155 418      

  Alex Buckner 168 149 143 460      

       1662     



       828     

       2490     

            

21 Lincoln #5       Lincoln Lanes    

  Eleyna Powell 123 102 102 327      

  Kohltyn Finefield-Pasco 69 94 81 244      

  Owen Mornout 96 108 69 273      

  Brently Brown 125 153 159 437      

       1281     

       1209     

       2490     

            

22 Olympia Champ All Stars      Olympia    

  James Benavente 85 81 125 291      

  Lyric Hoff 104 88 91 283      

  Anthony Wilson Jr. 134 173 147 454      

  Stephen Henry 146 159 143 448      

       1476     

       999     

       2475     

            

23 3 Girls and a Guy      4 Seasons    

  Adeline Miller 127 116 124 367      

  Tyler Williams 191 162 173 526      

  Pyper Koser 75 94 104 273      

  Olivia Martin 93 108 90 291      

       1457     

       1011     

       2468     

            

24 Bertrand Bowlers      Bertrand    

  Wyatt Grenier 151 165 132 448      

  Ethan Hernandez 84 115 89 288      

  Vallaurie Miller 95 110 97 302      

  Javier Salgado 126 129 129 384      

       1422     

       1044     

       2466     

            

25 Lincoln #9       Lincoln    

  Alexxah Morse 95 121 94 310      

  Maddy Grace Dicken 94 127 127 348      

  Alainna Michelletti 137 135 111 383      

  Adrienne Michelletti 96 137 107 340      

       1381     



       1080     

       2461     

            

26 
Strike 
Force       Pin Splitter    

  Braxton Bickett 92 104 125 321      

  Anthony Sturtewagen 105 177 154 436      

  Brenden Neff 156 114 121 391      

  Kameron Baumgartner 137 172 113 422      

       1570     

       885     

       2455     

            

27 Lincoln #3       Lincoln Lanes    

  Gabe Loden 89 136 113 338      

  Jordan Winchester 116 137 114 367      

  Kolin Winchester 122 121 131 374      

  Chayim Crockett 153 151 213 517      

       1596     

       837     

       2433     

            

28 Olympia Nine or Better      Olympia    

  Jayden Jones 108 123 85 316      

  Jai Pope 101 136 88 325      

  Teri Patterson 146 143 132 421      

  Winston Lee III 121 131 133 385      

       1447     

       978     

       2425     

            

29 Lucky Rollers      Pin Splitter    

  Landen Webster 68 68 51 187      

  Damian Stier 107 71 58 236      

  Kyler Day 88 82 81 251      

  Tyson Swan 66 92 60 218      

       892     

       1533     

       2425     

            

30 Gutter Busters      Elgin    

  Paige Reffke 69 79 66 214      

  Lucas Herrada 192 221 210 623      

  Nathan Kaminski 62 70 68 200      

  Bradley Lang 75 73 67 215      



       1252     

       1170     

       2422     

            

31 
Easy 
Strikes       Pin Splitter    

  Logan Bailey 86 64 90 240      

  Hunter Droysen 160 146 154 460      

  Collin Lund 135 118 111 364      

  Damien Dalrymple 156 190 202 548      

       1612     

       801     

       2413     

            

32 Mt. Hawley Bowl Boys #2      Mt. Hawley    

  Noah Leiner 153 138 130 421      

  Trevor Webster 123 145 133 401      

  Zach Thompson 150 148 126 424      

  Preston Cochran 150 158 119 427      

       1673     

       711     

       2384     

            

            

33 Backyard Bowl #2      Backyard Bowl    

  Alyssa Brown 118 91 129 338      

  Evin Tweet 113 90 89 292      

  Catalia Horn 138 90 114 342      

  Blake Brown 122 103 153 378      

       1350     

       1023     

       2373     

            

            

34 Rolling Thunder      Elgin    

  Jocelyne Hunt 85 86 130 301      

  Kyler Wessel 91 124 116 331      

  Maddox Gutierrez 115 169 129 413      

  Murphy Hunt 156 141 165 462      

       1507     

       861     

       2368     

            

35 Alley Cats       Pin Splitter    

  Taleya Kinsley 92 95 131 318      



  Addi Odell 83 79 90 252      

  Allison Anderson 87 100 94 281      

  Chloe Kull 92 110 74 276      

       1127     

       1194     

       2321     

            

36 Pocket Pounders      Pin Splitter    

  Levi Nicoli 95 62 76 233      

  Colton Nicoli 71 59 84 214      

  Levi Eggers 94 118 143 355      

  Jacob Eggers 90 99 117 306      

       1108     

       1185     

       1344     

            

TEAM HANDICAP DIVISION B  STANDINGS $1460 
Place   1 2 3 Total TA Scholarship    

1 Land of Lincoln #1     629     

  Kaeden Wilkerson 230 161 192 583  $214.00     

  William Vinyard 199 202 151 552  $214.00     

  Daemon Fiscus 233 243 226 702  $214.00     

  Izaak Winebrinner 193 176 203 572  $214.00     

       2409     

       462     

       2871     

            

2 815 Boys      560     

  Cody Plowman 198 181 161 540  $151.00     

  Liam Wolbers 192 164 169 525  $151.00     

  Klayton Wolbers 182 158 206 546  $151.00     

  Braxton Kubatzke 129 166 161 456  $151.00     

       2067     

       648     

       2715     

            

3 Brookmont Kids     586     

  Brianna Dyer 190 141 199 530      

  Izabell Smith 162 161 124 447      

  Owen Graves 148 153 206 507      

  Chase Brinkmann 184 199 247 630      

       2114     

       579     

       2693     



            

4 Pretty Pretty Faces     683     

  Landon Giron 228 192 219 639      

  Nicholas Lupo 214 214 188 616      

  Marco Pollina 199 172 247 618      

  Tyler Bruce 188 166 138 492      

       2365     

       315     

       2680     

            

5 Misfits      733     

  Tyler Bishop 175 189 235 599      

  Kaylee McNab 213 149 169 531      

  AJ Kantor 149 203 170 522      

  Garrett Johnson 280 208 244 732      

       2384     

       180     

       2564     

            

6 Rockford      693     

  Carter Dahlmeier 151 227 194 572      

  Logan Abruzzo 181 154 245 580      

  Mason Hensley 208 180 179 567      

  Natalie Abruzzo 157 154 213 524      

       2243     

       285     

       2528     

            

7 Backyard Bowl #3     572     

  Brylie Davis 148 167 148 463      

  Brinley DeLeon 144 100 173 417      

  Chloe Pruett 165 179 174 518      

  Gianna DeLeon 150 193 169 512      

       1910     

       615     

       2525     

            

8 Lincoln #1      652     

  Zander Fugate 246 199 180 625      

  Corbin Light 174 141 170 485      

  Jeremiah Davis 192 175 161 528      

  Ryder Lyons 158 145 156 459      

       2097     

       399     

       2496     



            

            

9 Lincoln #2      716     

  Dallas Myers 127 152 220 499      

  Quintin Hamilton 171 299 200 670      

  Gavin Fauver 214 163 173 550      

  Gavyn Miller 158 159 158 475      

       2194     

       225     

       2419     

            

10 Olympia Regulators     573     

  Cesar Nunez 128 138 101 367      

  Lyan Espino 110 100 134 344      

  Joshua Hughey 151 112 169 432      

  Ethan Nunez 146 159 146 451      

       1594     

       612     

       2206     

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            



            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            



            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

 


